NOME - 65 A 69 ANOS
ALURIO DIAS

SELVINO DA SILVA
SANTA H. JAHN

PEDRO L. JAHN
GERNASIO JAHN
MARIA J. B. DIAS
ALCEU RABUSK

JOAO A. MORAES
MARIA J. MORAES
JULMIRA N. REIS
ROSALIA M. COSTA
LUIZ LASTA

ROMARIO TARIGA

EDI E. TARIGA
VALDEMAR COSTA
VALDELIRO M. AMARAL
JOAO C. A. ROSA
MARILENA J. FARDIN
SANTA 0. SOUZA
NORMILDA R. WEBER
RONI HENKES

MARIA C. VARGAS
ANA J. C. NUNES

ELOA S. SEVERO

MARIO R. GARCIA
ANTONIO O. BORGES
SEBASTIAO NEVES
PEDRO D. REIS

JOSE O. NEPOMOCENO
JORGE N. B. SOARES
JULIO V. NUNES
VALIDIO BUCHE

ELOSI J. BUCHE

OSMAR C. LEONARDO
ANGENILDO SCHMIDT
SEBASTIAO KESSLER
LOURDES P. OLIVEIRA
POMPILIO AZAREDO
VANINA DA ROSA NEVES
ANTONIO NILCEU CORREA
ANA LUIZA N. NEPOMOCENO
TEREZINHA DO C. DE QUEIROZ

CARTAO DO SUS OU CPF

209388290-68 FIOCRUZ
402175310-91 FIOCRUZ
899340240-04 FIOCRUZ
209456550-53 FIOCRUZ
359429160-04 FIOCRUZ
522189100-04 FIOCRUZ
306685300-49 FIOCRUZ
324875840-68 FIOCRUZ
937427620-87 FIOCRUZ
771088760-00 FIOCRUZ
690154060-49 FIOCRUZ
234501000-25 FIOCRUZ
197530120-04 FIOCRUZ
902762300-78 FIOCRUZ
352692350-72 FIOCRUZ
374483900-15 FIOCRUZ
526072160-87 FIOCRUZ
899691700-15 FIOCRUZ
930641360-20 FIOCRUZ
721745790-49 FIOCRUZ
496887310-72 FIOCRUZ
722543940-53 FIOCRUZ
722608150-49 FIOCRUZ
891533400-00 FIOCRUZ
416218160-87 FIOCRUZ
272256440-00 FIOCRUZ
458358530-68 FIOCRUZ
276100200-87 FIOCRUZ
228439810-34 FIOCRUZ
281453480-72 FIOCRUZ
180003200-53 FIOCRUZ
209441790-53 FIOCRUZ
7080038498928-24 FIOCRUZ
642142650-68 FIOCRUZ
7034013039384-00 FIOCRUZ
7001069359506-12 FIOCRUZ
913267370-15 FIOCRUZ
7064096806865-82 FIOCRUZ
902573400-68 FIOCRUZ
439867900-63 FIOCRUZ
770652390-04 FIOCRUZ
902531670-00 FIOCRUZ

IMUNIZANTE DATA DA APLICAGAO DA 1° DOSE

30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021

DATA APLICACAO DA 2° DOSE
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
26/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
06/05/2021
27/04/2021
12/05/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
12/05/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021

LOTE 1° DOSE
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107

LOTE 2° DOSE

210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210107
210148
210218
210218
210218
210218



MARIA LEONILDA BORGES
MARLI ROEHRS RIBEIRO
ARGEU RIBEIRO

SERGIO PUNTEL

DIONE M. LAZZARI
JOAO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO DARCI FALLER
DARCY ARGEU GOMES
ADEMAR D. CAMARGO
MARIO OSVALDO MULLER
ELUI ALVES PEREIRA
MARIA CELINA V. DA SILVA
ROGERIA C. DALEAST
IRINEU L. CARDOSO S.
SEBASTIAO C. DA ROSA
OSMAR F. DA SILVA
ERACI M. DA SILVA
AUREA PEREIRA

ELZIRA S. COSTA
SALVADOR R. NEVES
ELEMAR G. QUEIROZ
SERGIO MACHADO
JOSE S. SANTOS
NELSON B. SILVEIRA
GERDI D. RODRIGUES
JOSE R. A. COIMBRA
LORENI T. SANTOS
ALMIRACI COIMBRA
MERIA T. LIMA

GLADES FATIMA COLET
ARI'S. ALVES

RUTH A. OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO JANES

EDIS. N. SILVA

GESSI MACIEL FIUZA
ALDEMAR R. SANTOS
ROMEU A. FERREIRA
CONCEICAO D. SILVEIRA
NELCI R. SILVA

VILMA E. RODRIGUES
RENATA R. CORTE
BRASILIA F. SILVA
OLAVO L. DAL MOLIN

002459040-18 FIOCRUZ
895801170-04 FIOCRUZ
383959590-08 FIOCRUZ
307052150-91 FIOCRUZ
894867570-20 FIOCRUZ
209446240-49 FIOCRUZ
287451590-68 FIOCRUZ
347093630-72 FIOCRUZ
233927890-20 FIOCRUZ
375213900-59 FIOCRUZ
720476740-34 FIOCRUZ
341100200-00 FIOCRUZ
770938010-72 FIOCRUZ
496482920-00 FIOCRUZ
162290450-87 FIOCRUZ
231079280-20 FIOCRUZ
899115800-59 FIOCRUZ
825165370-34 FIOCRUZ
7028046432180-65 FIOCRUZ
933494810-15 FIOCRUZ
124280000-04 FIOCRUZ
683641800-53 FIOCRUZ
926525220-00 FIOCRUZ
261431350-53 FIOCRUZ
310407300-78 FIOCRUZ
512546110-53 FIOCRUZ
984846560-04 FIOCRUZ
001596710-78 FIOCRUZ
527758280-00 FIOCRUZ
720950590-34 FIOCRUZ
908472450-04 FIOCRUZ
185512460-20 FIOCRUZ
917116220-87 FIOCRUZ
261432750-68 FIOCRUZ
546814480-87 FIOCRUZ
981505700-63 FIOCRUZ
306712640-87 FIOCRUZ
938918900-44 FIOCRUZ
900275740-91 FIOCRUZ
689608750-15 FIOCRUZ
940193470-34 FIOCRUZ
9398712900-34 FIOCRUZ
212722390-04 FIOCRUZ

30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
12/04/2021
29/03/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021

FALECEU

12/05/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
12/05/2021 210107
12/05/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
25/04/2021 210107
12/05/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
12/05/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
12/05/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107
27/04/2021 210107

210107
26/04/2021 210107
19/05/2021 210132
06/05/2021 210132
25/05/2021 210132
11/06/2021 210132
25/05/2021 210132
19/05/2021 210132
25/05/2021 210132
12/05/2021 210132
25/05/2021 210132
11/06/2021 210132
12/05/2021 210132
25/05/2021 210132
26/05/2021 210132
19/05/2021 210132
19/05/2021 210132
19/05/2021 210132
25/05/2021 210132
19/05/2021 210132
12/05/2021 210132

16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA

ASTRAZENECA
ABW4735
ABW4735
ABW4735
ABW4735

210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218
210218



BRANDINA L. SANTOS
PEDRO M. KOELHER
CLAUDIO A. MAI

MARLENE OLIVEIRA
ADAOE. F. SILVA
ANGELINO PUNTEL
ALCINIO A. PUNTEL

NELCI T. OLIVEIRA

JOAO V. SANTOS

NEUZA M. FALLER

VALERIA M. GUARIENTI
ADEMAR MORAES
GUILHERMINA Z. N. CAMARGO
VONE J. RODRIGUES
SANTINO LEMES MOURA
TEREZINHA F. NEVES
MARIO MORAES

MARIA ROSALINA SIQUERIA
ALMERI L. OLIVEIRA

919636800-49 FIOCRUZ
179996340-34 FIOCRUZ
212706350-34 FIOCRUZ
722488580-00 FIOCRUZ
445430930-20 FIOCRUZ
218718240-91 FIOCRUZ
251166730-49 FIOCRUZ
943478520-91 FIOCRUZ
946399490-49 FIOCRUZ
720355010-91 FIOCRUZ
770531250-68 FIOCRUZ
325143280-04 FIOCRUZ
558671200-82 FIOCRUZ
482378500-25 FIOCRUZ
231076420-53 FIOCRUZ
722758980-34 FIOCRUZ
365511120-72 FIOCRUZ
7048065083146-45 FIOCRUZ
936423100-97 FIOCRUZ

24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021

16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
03/08/2021 212VCDO0O1ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
06/07/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
06/07/2021 212VCDO01ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA
16/06/2021 212VCD001ZVA

ABW4735

ABW4735

214VCD095
214VCD095
214VCD095
214VCD095
214VCD095
214VCD095
214VCD095
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150
215VCD150



